



	· · ·			
DAKOTA INDIAN FOUNDATION			DATE	
			UPDATED	2/29/2024
3,075	\$5-49.99, 0-6 Mo. Donors	Exchange Only	NAMES THRU	2/27/2024
4,511	\$5-49.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors	\$95.00/M	UNIT OF SALE	\$16.35
7,449	\$5-49.99, 0-24 Mo. Donors	\$90.00/M		,
6,718	\$10-49.99, 0-24 Mo. Donors	\$90.00/M	GENDER	Male
	Limited Rental - Please Inquire			Female
6,125	\$5-49.99, 13-36 Mo. Donors	\$85.00/M	SOURCE	100% Direct Mail
5,455	\$10-49.99, 13-36 Mo. Donors	\$85.00/M		
271,167	\$5-49.99, 37+ Mo. Donors	\$85.00/M	SELECTS	
200,104	\$10-49.99, 37+ Mo. Donors	\$85.00/M	\$10+	\$12.00/M
200,104	\$10-45.55, 37+ MO. DOHOIS	ا۱۷۱ / ۲۵۵. د ۶۶	RECENCY	\$10.00/M
			SCF/STATE/ZIP	\$8.00/M
Contributors to Dakota Indian Foundation, an organization which Provides funds to individuals, groups and other organizations throughout the former Great Sioux Nation.			RUN CHARGE	\$10.00/M
			EMAIL	\$65.00/F
			NON RECIPROCAL	\$20.00/M
These funds are used to support a wide range of activities directly related to the social enhancement, economic development and cultural preservation of the Dakota Sioux.			\$5+	\$10.00/M
This list is extremely effective for Native American, humanitarian, religious, social and overseas fundraisers.			MINIMUM ORDER	5,000 or Full Run
			DELIVERY	5 Working Days from receipt of order
			<u>EXCHANGES</u>	Please Inquire
			REUSE	Please Inquire
			NET NAME	85% on 50,000 Names

## Adam Evans

adam@maryegranger.com

Mary Elizabeth Granger & Associates, Inc. 2112 Belair Road, Suite 4A Fallston, MD 21047 Phone: (410) 842-1170

www.maryegranger.com

## CANCELLATION

All orders cancelled on or before mail date will incur a 50.00 Cancellation Fee in addition to applicable running, selection & shipping charges. All orders cancelled after mail date will incur full list rental charges.

## SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

MEGA reserves the right to charge reciprocal pricing Sample mail piece required Mail date clearance required